FEMTOCLOCKS™ CRYSTAL-TO-
LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
ICS840001-34
IDT™ / ICS™ LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER 1 ICS840001-34 REV. A     OCTOBER 23, 2008
General Description
The ICS840001-34 is a two output LVCMOS/LVTTL
Synthesizer and a member of the HiPerClocksTM
family of high performance devices from IDT. One

FEMTOCLOCKS™ CRYSTAL-TO-LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER
IDT™ / ICS™ LVCMOS/LVTTL FREQUENCY SYNTHESIZER 13                                                 ICS840001-34 REV. A     OCTOBER 23, 2008
Ordering Information
Table 9. Ordering Information
NOTE: Parts that are ordered with an "LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
840001AK-34 1A34 16 Lead VFQFN Tray 0°C to 70°C
840001AK-34T 1A34 16 Lead VFQFN 2500 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
840001AK-34LF A34L “Lead-Free” 16 Lead VFQFN Tray 0°C to 70°
840001AK-34LFT A34L “Lead-Free” 16 Lead VFQFN 2500 Tape & Reel 0°C to 70°C
© 2006 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. Product specifications subject to change without notice. IDT and the IDT logo are trademarks of Integrated Device
Technology, Inc. Accelerated Thinking is a service mark of Integrated Device Technology, Inc. All other brands, product names and marks are or may be trademarks or registered
trademarks used to identify products or services of their respective owners.